
Gesamtliste

Platz Name Pass-Nr. Kategorie Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Schnitt Gesamt

1 Torben Bychowski 40888 H Harrislee 22 22 23 28 21 23,2 116

2 Niels Johannsen 46843 H Harrislee 28 25 28 24 23 25,6 128

2 Kuno Otto 6524 Sm II Kiel 24 23 22 27 32 25,6 128

4 Mirko Riecken 43517 Sm I Elmshorn 27 24 25 26 30 26,4 132

5 Jan Thomsen 67099 Jm Harrislee 26 30 26 24 32 27,6 138

6 Holger Hohnke 6522 Sm II Kiel 35 29 32 24 27 29,4 147

7 Klaus-Dieter Andresen 37496 Sm II Harrislee 29 27 30 27 36 29,8 149

8 Sylva Melfsen beantragt D Harrislee 38 28 27 34 28 31 155

9 Poul Hansen Dänemark Sm II Gelsted 30 24 31 39 32 31,2 156

10 Karin Otto 25020 Sw II Kiel 31 35 34 29 36 33 165

11 Klaus Riepe 36048 Sm I Harrislee 35 27 35 38 31 33,2 166

12 Cornelia Lemke 41266 Sw I Kiel 30 37 33 32 38 34 170

13 Birgit Uhl 30695 Sw I Kiel 34 31 31 43 37 35,2 176

14 Tanja Thomsen 67100 D Harrislee 37 34 30 48 31 36 180

Damen

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Schnitt Gesamt

1 Sylva Melfsen Harrislee 38 28 27 34 28 31 155

2 Karin Otto Kiel 31 35 34 29 36 33 165

3 Cornelia Lemke Kiel 30 37 33 32 38 34 170

4 Birgit Uhl Kiel 34 31 31 43 37 35,2 176

5 Tanja Thomsen Harrislee 37 34 30 48 31 36 180

Herren/männlich

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Schnitt Gesamt

1 Jan Thomsen Harrislee 26 30 26 24 32 27,6 138

2 Holger Hohnke Kiel 35 29 32 24 27 29,4 147

3 Klaus-Dieter Andresen Harrislee 29 27 30 27 36 29,8 149

4 Poul Hansen Gelsted 30 24 31 39 32 31,2 156

5 Klaus Riepe Harrislee 35 27 35 38 31 33,2 166



Allg. Klasse

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Schnitt Gesamt

1 Torben Bychowski Harrislee 22 22 23 28 21 23,2 116

2 Niels Johannsen Harrislee 28 25 28 24 23 25,6 128

3 Kuno Otto Kiel 24 23 22 27 32 25,6 128

4 Mirko Riecken Elmshorn 27 24 25 26 30 26,4 132

Mannschaft

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Ges Schnitt

1 Harrislee I

Jan Thomsen Harrislee 26 30 26 24 32 138 27,6

Niels Johannsen Harrislee 28 25 28 24 23 128 25,6

Torben Bychowski Harrislee 22 22 23 28 21 116 23,2

76 77 77 76 76 382 25,5

2 Mix Mannschaft

Mirko Riecken Elmshorn 27 24 25 26 30 132 26,4

Poul Hansen Gelsted 30 24 31 39 32 156 31,2

Holger Hohnke Kiel 35 29 32 24 27 147 29,4

92 77 88 89 89 435 29

3 Kiel

Birgit Uhl Kiel 34 31 31 43 37 176 35,2

Cornelia Lemke Kiel 30 37 33 32 38 170 34

Karin Otto Kiel 31 35 34 29 36 165 33

Kuno Otto Kiel 24 23 22 27 32 128 25,6

85 89 86 88 105 453 30,2

4 Harrislee II

Klaus Riepe Harrislee 35 27 35 38 31 166 33,2

Klaus-Dieter Andresen Harrislee 29 27 30 27 36 149 29,8

Tanja Thomsen Harrislee 37 34 30 48 31 180 36

Sylva Melfsen Harrislee 38 28 27 34 28 155 31

101 82 87 99 459 30,6


